
SAINT CASIMIR LITURGICAL SCHEDULE 
January 6/7 – March 31 

 
January 6/7 – Feast of the Epiphany of the Lord 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

4:00 PM Sat. L – Kathy Archer Mary Bechtol Mary Bechtol Kathy Archer 

4:00 PM Sat. Dalene Belknap    

4:00 PM Sat. Jack Scrimger    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

9:00 AM Sun L – Terry Crockett Anne Crockett Farah Hanley Trudy Longazell 

9:00 AM Sun Kiyan Davis    
9:00 AM Sun Kalani Davis    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 
11:30 AM Sun L – Josh Haddad Cassian Hardie Dawn Haddad Jim Forgey & 

MaryBeth McCreight 

11:30 AM Sun Ann Dennis    

11:30 AM Sun Aaron Dennis    

     
 
 
 



 
SAINT CASIMIR LITURGICAL SCHEDULE 

January 6/7 – March 31 
 

January 13/14 - Second Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

4:00 PM Sat. L – Mary Bechtol Rene Davis Rene Davis Mary Bechtol 

4:00 PM Sat. Susie Izzo    
4:00 PM Sat. Patty Farhat    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

9:00 AM Sun L – Don Killian Mike Jolley Jennifer Martin Barb Alspaugh 

9:00 AM Sun Mark Hansen    

9:00 AM Sun Emma Hansen    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

11:30 AM Sun Shari Brown Greg Perkowski Ivy Jaroche Greg Perkowski 

11:30 AM Sun Rica Laurich    

11:30 AM Sun Nic Hardie    

     
 
 
 



SAINT CASIMIR LITURGICAL SCHEDULE 
January 6/7 – March 31 

 
January 20/21 - Third Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

4:00 PM Sat. L – Jill Vatter Sandy Enness Sandy Enness Jill Vatter 

4:00 PM Sat. Dalene Belknap    

4:00 PM Sat. James Scrimger    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

9:00 AM Sun L – Jim Salus Monica Martinez Sandy Pillard Kara Miller 

9:00 AM Sun Emily Putman    
9:00 AM Sun Morgan Pillard    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 
11:30 AM Sun L – Jim Szalla Scott Pohl  Jonathon Thompson Scott Pohl 

11:30 AM Sun Sarah Lettau    

11:30 AM Sun Sophia Lettau    

     

 
 

 
 



 
SAINT CASIMIR LITURGICAL SCHEDULE 

January 6/7 – March 31 
 

January 27/28 - Fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

4:00 PM Sat. L – Kathy Archer Cathy Lenhard Cathy Lenhard Kathy Archer 

4:00 PM Sat. Patty Farhat    
4:00 PM Sat. Jack Scrimger    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

9:00 AM Sun L – Tom Martin Linda Reznick Ralph Reznick Trudy Longazell 

9:00 AM Sun Allen Patrick    

9:00 AM Sun Andrew Patrick    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

11:30 AM Sun L – Cindy Wrzesinski  Dawn Haddad Cassian Hardie Doug Goris 

11:30 AM Sun Sydney Lettau    

11:30 AM Sun Katrina Wrzesinski    

     
 
 
 



 
SAINT CASIMIR LITURGICAL SCHEDULE 

January 6/7 – March 31 
 

February 3/4 – Fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

4:00 PM Sat. L – Mary Bechtol Jill Vatter Jill Vatter Mary Bechtol 

4:00 PM Sat. Susie Izzo    
4:00 PM Sat. Dalene Belknap    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

9:00 AM Sun L – Terry Crockett Anne Crockett Randy Schaetzl Randy Schaetzl 

9:00 AM Sun Anne Marie Patrick    

9:00 AM Sun Samantha Patrick    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

11:30 AM Sun L- Shari Brown Greg Perkowski Ivy Jaroche Greg Perkowski 

11:30 AM Sun Jonathon Thompson    

11:30 AM Sun Audrey Wichtowski    

     
 
 
 



 
SAINT CASIMIR LITURGICAL SCHEDULE 

January 6/7 – March 31 
 

February 10/11 -  Sixth Sunday of Ordinary Time 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

4:00 PM Sat. L- Jill Vatter Kathy Archer Kathy Archer Jill Vatter 

4:00 PM Sat. Patty Farhat    
4:00 PM Sat. James Scrimger    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

9:00 AM Sun L – Kara Miller Farah Hanley Mike Jolley Linda Reznick 

9:00 AM Sun Linda Reznick    

9:00 AM Sun Audrey Wichtowski    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

11:30 AM Sun L – Grant Clark Jim Szalla Scott Pohl Jim Forgey & 
MaryBeth McCreight 

11:30 AM Sun Ann Dennis    

11:30 AM Sun Aaron Dennis    

     

 



 
 
 

SAINT CASIMIR LITURGICAL SCHEDULE 
January 6/7 – March 31 

 

February 17/18 – First Sunday of Lent 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

4:00 PM Sat. L – Kathy Archer Rene Davis Rene Davis Kathy Archer 

4:00 PM Sat. Dalene Belknap    

4:00 PM Sat. Mary Bechtol    

     
 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

9:00 AM Sun L – Jim Salus Rita Klein Jennifer Martin Barb Alspaugh 
9:00 AM Sun Emily Putman    

9:00 AM Sun Morgan Pillard    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

11:30 AM Sun L – Josh Haddad Dawn Haddad Jonathon Thompson Doug Goris 

11:30 AM Sun Nic Hardie    

11:30 AM Sun Rica Laurich    

     



 
SAINT CASIMIR LITURGICAL SCHEDULE 

January 6/7 – March 31 
 

February 24/25, Second Sunday of Lent 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

4:00 PM Sat. L – Susie Izzo Sandy Enness Sandy Enness Jill Vatter 

4:00 PM Sat. Patty Farhat    

4:00 PM Sat. Jill Vatter    

     
 
 

February 24/25, Second Sunday of Lent 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

9:00 AM Sun. L – Don Killian Monica Martinez Sandy Pillard Trudy Longazell 

9:00 AM Sun. Kiyan Davis    
9:00 AM Sun. Kalani Davis    

     

 

February 24/25, Second Sunday of Lent 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

11:30 AM Sun. L – Jim Szalla Cassian Hardie Ivy Jaroche Scott Pohl 

11:30 AM Sun. Sophia Lettau    

11:30 AM Sun. Sarah Lettau    

     
 



SAINT CASIMIR LITURGICAL SCHEDULE 
January 6/7 – March 31 

 
March 3/4, Third Sunday of Lent 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

4:00 PM Sat. L – Kathy Archer Cathy Lenhard Cathy Lenhard Kathy Archer 

4:00 PM Sat. Dalene Belknap    

4:00 PM Sat. Jack Scrimger    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

9:00 AM Sun L – Tom Martin Linda Reznick  Ralph Reznick Linda Reznick 

9:00 AM Sun Mark Hansen    

9:00 AM Sun Emma Hansen    

     
 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

11:30 AM Sun L –  Cindy Wrzesinski Jim Szalla Greg Perkowski Greg Perkowski 

11:30 AM Sun Sydney Lettau    
11:30 AM Sun Katrina Wrzesinski    

     

 
 
 
 
 



SAINT CASIMIR LITURGICAL SCHEDULE 
January 6/7 – March 31 

 
March 10/11, Fourth Sunday of Lent 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

4:00 PM Sat. L – Mary Bechtol Jill Vatter Jill Vatter Mary Bechtol 

4:00 PM Sat. Susie Izzo    

4:00 PM Sat. James Scrimger    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

9:00 AM Sun L – Kara Miller Farah Hanley   Mike Jolley Kara Miller 

9:00 AM Sun Allen Patrick    

9:00 AM Sun Andrew Patrick    

     
 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

11:30 AM Sun L –  Josh Haddad Dawn Haddad Scott Pohl Scott Pohl 

11:30 AM Sun Jonathon Thompson    
11:30 AM Sun Audrey Wichtowski    

     

 
 
 
 
 



SAINT CASIMIR LITURGICAL SCHEDULE 
January 6/7 – March 31 

 
March 17/18, Fifth Sunday of Lent 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

4:00 PM Sat. L – Kathy Archer Mary Bechtol Mary Bechtol Jill Vatter 

4:00 PM Sat. Dalene Belknap    

4:00 PM Sat. Jill Vatter    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

9:00 AM Sun L – Jim Salus Rita Klein   Jennifer Martin Barb Alspaugh 

9:00 AM Sun Emily Putman    

9:00 AM Sun Morgan Pillard    

     
 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

11:30 AM Sun L –  Shari Brown Cassian Hardie Ivy Jaroche Ann & Mike Sanders 

11:30 AM Sun Ann Dennis    
11:30 AM Sun Aaron Dennis    

     
 
 
 
 
 



SAINT CASIMIR LITURGICAL SCHEDULE 
January 6/7 – March 31 

 
March 24/25, Palm Sunday 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

4:00 PM Sat. L – Mary Bechtol Rene Davis Rene Davis Mary Bechtol 

4:00 PM Sat. Jack Scrimger    

4:00 PM Sat. James Scrimger    

     

 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

9:00 AM Sun L – Tom Martin Sandy Pillard   Monica Martinez Linda Reznick 

9:00 AM Sun Anne Marie Patrick    

9:00 AM Sun Samantha Patrick    

     
 
 

 Altar Servers Lector 1 Lector 2 Sacristan 

11:30 AM Sun L –  Grant Clark Jim Szalla Jonathon Thompson Jim Forgey & 
Marybeth McCreight 

11:30 AM Sun Rica Laurich    

11:30 AM Sun Nic Hardie    

     
 
 


